02/96     Info E100.01-1
Absolute Angular Encoder  Series 2800 ∅ 100
Standard-Types
Type Steps / Rev. No. of rev. Total resolution Code
2810-128-1-6 GLSPN02CW 1024 128 131.072 Gray
2852-100-1-6 ELSPN02CW 1000 100 100.000 3 Excess
2852-100-1-6 PLSPN02CW 1000 100 100.000 Petherick
Other resolutions, codes and configurations are available.

           0 0 A Axial cable exit (1m) without connector
           0 0 R Radial cable exit (1m) without connector
28 10- 256- 1- 6- G 0 0 P N 0 2 C W Ordering example
28   1- 6- G   P N 0    Please complete the desired order
here
Absolute Angular Encoder with 3 Excess-Gray or Petherick Code:
28              Series 2800
 30- 1-            1000 steps per revolution
 41- 10-            1000 steps per rev. and 10 rev.
 52- 100-            1000 steps per rev. and 100 rev.
 63- 1000-            1000 steps per rev. and 1000 rev.
   1-           Housing diameter: 100 mm
    6-          Shaft diameter: 6 mm
     E         3 Excess-Gray-Code
     P         Petherick Code
      0        Without Latch-Function
      L        With Latch-Function
       0       Without Strobe-Function
       S       With Strobe-Function
        P      Outputs Bit-parallel
         N     NPN, Open Collector (N-switching)
          0    0 = no option
           2 C W Radial 25 pin connector
           0 0 A Axial cable exit (1m) without connector
           0 0 R Radial cable exit (1m) without connector
28   1- 6-    P N 0    Please complete the desired order
here
Further models on request